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1 Laurent Loze 17,920 2 18,120 12 17,002 6 17,602 12 12 17,602 12

2 Franco Di Giorgio 17,710 12 18,910 13 17,175 13 18,475 13 13 18,475 13

3 Anna Vackova 23,063 2 23,263 14 22,550 6 23,150 14 14 23,150 14

4 Marc Camelan 14,233 7 14,933 6 14,062 5 14,562 5 5 14,562 5

5 Vincent Langlade 14,450 3 14,750 5 14,034 6 14,634 6 6 14,634 6

6 Pavel Novotny 15,484 3 15,784 8 14,727 5 15,227 7 7 15,227 7

7 Guillaume Saint-Criq 14,290 3 14,590 4 14,189 2 14,389 3 4 14,389 4

8 Patrick Lozano 15,326 12 16,526 10 14,761 9 15,661 9 9 15,661 9

9 Laurent Giraudon 14,897 4 15,297 7 14,702 7 15,402 8 8 15,297 8

10 Christopher Dupont 13,753 3 14,053 2 13,539 4 13,939 2 2 13,939 2

11 Petr Novotny 13,958 2 14,158 3 13,653 8 14,453 4 3 14,158 3

12 Michel Dupont 13,834 1 13,934 1 13,134 2 13,334 1 1 13,334 1

13 Sandrine Ferreira 15,094 11 16,194 9 15,293 8 16,093 10 10 16,093 10

14 Zaccaria Di Giorgio 16,929 8 17,729 11 16,577 6 17,177 11 11 17,177 11
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Round of 16
1 Michel Dupont Michel Dupont

16 BYE (BYE)

8 Laurent Giraudon 15,132 2 15,332 4 Laurent Giraudon 14,753 7 15,453 7 Patrick Lozano Laurent Giraudon

9 Patrick Lozano DQ - by 1,33 seconds -1,330 15,118 3 15,418 5 by 0,035 seconds 0,035 by 1,295 seconds

4 Guillaume Saint-Criq 15,032 3 15,332 5 Guillaume Saint-Criq 14,730 7 15,430 6 Guillaume Saint-Criq Guillaume Saint-Criq

13 Franco Di Giorgio 17,729 10 18,729 10 by 3,397 seconds -3,397 17,208 9 18,108 10 by 2,678 seconds -2,678 by 6,075 seconds

5 Marc Camelan 14,887 4 15,287 3 Marc Camelan 14,394 3 14,694 3 Marc Camelan Marc Camelan

12 Laurent Loze 16,716 6 17,316 8 by 2,029 seconds -2,029 DQ - by 1,33 seconds -1,330 by 3,359 seconds

2 Christopher Dupont Christopher Dupont

15 BYE (BYE)

7 Pavel Novotny 15,435 3 15,735 6 Pavel Novotny 15,063 3 15,363 4 Pavel Novotny Pavel Novotny

10 Sandrine Ferreira 15,232 6 15,832 7 by 0,097 seconds -0,097 15,070 7 15,770 8 by 0,407 seconds -0,407 by 0,504 seconds

3 Petr Novotny 15,113 1 15,213 2 Petr Novotny 14,103 3 14,403 1 Petr Novotny Petr Novotny

14 Anna Vackova 23,204 2 23,404 11 by 8,191 seconds -8,191 22,070 2 22,270 11 by 7,867 seconds -7,867 by 16,058 seconds

6 Vincent Langlade 14,508 3 14,808 1 Vincent Langlade 13,978 6 14,578 2 Vincent Langlade Vincent Langlade

11 Zaccaria Di Giorgio 17,429 3 17,729 9 by 2,921 seconds -2,921 16,820 4 17,220 9 by 2,642 seconds -2,642 by 5,563 seconds

Round of 8
1 Michel Dupont 13,909 1 14,009 1 Michel Dupont 13,791 3 14,091 1 Michel Dupont Michel Dupont

8 Laurent Giraudon 14,738 5 15,238 6 by 1,229 seconds -1,229 14,594 1 14,694 3 by 0,603 seconds -0,603 by 1,832 seconds

4 Guillaume Saint-Criq DQ - Marc Camelan DQ - Marc Camelan

5 Marc Camelan 13,750 7 14,450 4 by 1,33 seconds 1,330 DQ - 0 by 1,33 seconds

2 Christopher Dupont 13,973 3 14,273 3 Christopher Dupont 13,963 2 14,163 2 Christopher Dupont Christopher Dupont

7 Pavel Novotny 14,520 4 14,920 5 by 0,647 seconds -0,647 14,615 8 15,415 6 by 1,252 seconds -1,252 by 1,899 seconds

3 Petr Novotny 13,589 5 14,089 2 Petr Novotny 14,868 1 14,968 5 Vincent Langlade Petr Novotny

6 Vincent Langlade DQ - by 1,33 seconds -1,330 13,927 8 14,727 4 by 0,241 seconds 0,241 by 1,089 seconds

Round of 4
1 Michel Dupont 13,582 3 13,882 1 Michel Dupont 13,287 4 13,687 1 Michel Dupont Michel Dupont

5 Marc Camelan 13,727 3 14,027 3 by 0,145 seconds -0,145 13,717 7 14,417 3 by 0,73 seconds -0,730 by 0,875 seconds

2 Christopher Dupont 13,716 4 14,116 4 Petr Novotny DQ - Petr Novotny Petr Novotny

3 Petr Novotny 13,736 2 13,936 2 by 0,18 seconds 0,180 13,524 6 14,124 2 by 1,33 seconds 1,330 by 1,51 seconds

Consolation Round
5 Marc Camelan 14,008 3 14,308 2 Christopher Dupont 14,266 6 14,866 1 Marc Camelan Marc Camelan

2 Christopher Dupont 13,578 2 13,778 1 by 0,53 seconds 0,530 DQ - by 1,33 seconds -1,330 by 0,8 seconds

Final Round
1 Michel Dupont 13,098 2 13,298 1 Michel Dupont 13,149 1 13,249 1 Michel Dupont Michel Dupont

3 Petr Novotny 13,312 6 13,912 2 by 0,614 seconds -0,614 13,701 6 14,301 2 by 1,052 seconds -1,052 by 1,666 seconds
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1 Michel Dupont 13,334 1

2 Petr Novotny 14,158 3

3 Marc Camelan 14,562 5

4 Christopher Dupont 13,939 2

5 Guillaume Saint-Criq 14,389 4

6 Vincent Langlade 14,634 6

7 Pavel Novotny 15,227 7

8 Laurent Giraudon 15,297 8

9 Patrick Lozano 15,661 9

10 Sandrine Ferreira 16,093 10

11 Zaccaria Di Giorgio 17,177 11

12 Laurent Loze 17,602 12

13 Franco Di Giorgio 18,475 13

14 Anna Vackova 23,150 14
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Special Slalom – Open’s Qualifications

April 5, 2010 • ZI • Meze, France

MEZE Slalom 2010

Special Slalom – Open’s Eliminations

secs max head-to-head victory margin

secs head-to-head DQ/DNR penalty

secs penalty per hit cone
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1 Dimitri Soderhall 16,542 0 16,542 2 17,514 1 17,614 3 2 16,542 2

2 Irene Di Giorgio 14,539 0 14,539 1 14,514 0 14,514 1 1 14,514 1

3 Alexei Soderhall 17,867 1 17,967 3 17,248 1 17,348 2 3 17,348 3

4 Lucas Loze DQ - 18,209 2 18,409 4 4 18,409 4
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Round of 4
1 Irene Di Giorgio 14,378 2 14,578 1 Irene Di Giorgio 13,838 3 14,138 1 Irene Di Giorgio Irene Di Giorgio

4 Lucas Loze 16,962 0 16,962 3 by 2,384 seconds -2,384 16,838 1 16,938 3 by 2,8 seconds -2,800 by 5,184 seconds

2 Dimitri Soderhall DQ - Alexei Soderhall DQ - Alexei Soderhall Alexei Soderhall

3 Alexei Soderhall 16,887 0 16,887 2 by 1,45 seconds 1,450 15,551 0 15,551 2 by 1,45 seconds 1,450 by 2,9 seconds

Consolation Round
4 Lucas Loze DQ - Dimitri Soderhall 16,330 0 16,330 1 Lucas Loze Lucas Loze

2 Dimitri Soderhall 16,518 4 16,918 1 by 1,45 seconds 1,450 DQ - by 1,45 seconds -1,450 by 0,188 seconds

Final Round
1 Irene Di Giorgio 14,261 1 14,361 1 Irene Di Giorgio 14,543 0 14,543 1 Irene Di Giorgio Irene Di Giorgio

3 Alexei Soderhall 15,144 4 15,544 2 by 1,183 seconds -1,183 15,923 1 16,023 2 by 1,48 seconds -1,480 by 2,663 seconds
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1 Irene Di Giorgio 14,514 1

2 Alexei Soderhall 17,348 3

3 Lucas Loze 18,409 4

4 Dimitri Soderhall 16,542 2
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false start multiplication factor
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